+44
Data sources
We checked 1000+ data sources in 48 countries
Volkswagen Polo
Generated on 15/04/2026
VIN: WVWZZZAWZMY010575 Fuel: Gasoline Year: 2020 Transmission Type: Automatic
Scan for full report
Commercial use check

App-Connect for Apple CarPlay and Android Auto
Allows mobile phone interface with wireless charging capability Category: 0
GTI model designation Driving on the right
'Standard Plus' version Type approval country Germany
Part Set: Without country-specific prescriptive standard Operating permit for alterations
Set of 4 alloy wheels "Brescia" 7.5J x 18 with black diamond-turned finish Powerful 4-cylinder SI engine 2.0 l FSI generating 147 kW of power
No special edition Function: ECO
Online Service: With OCU and head unit coding
Driver alert system
Regional Code: ECE for radio No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
Customized installation - Vehicle customized to specific requirements or preferences Front shock absorption system for enhanced comfort and stability
VIN: WVWZZZAWZMY010575 Generated on 15/04/2026 Expires on 15/05/2026
This PDF report includes only the most essential highlights of the vehicle’s history. For the most detailed and up-to-date data, always refer to the digital carVertical report available on our website.
While we take great care to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the data at the time of generation, please note that we cannot guarantee that this PDF file has not been modified or altered after it was created.
PG1A 6-speed automatic transmission or DSG note: family EDF PGP0 Vehicles without special upgrade measures
PI11 Tires 215/40 R18 PJ2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
PK8G Hatchback PKA1 Rear view camera system
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf PL0L Left-hand drive
PL15 Suspension range 15 installation control only, no requirement forecast PN2T Inserts of front seats and outer rear seats in fabric "Clark"
PNY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity PNZ4 Emergency call service; no registration required, service is activated upon delivery
PPDB "Sport Select" Suspension PPF2 Adaptive Cruise Control ACC up to 210 km/h and Autonomous Emergency Braking
Front Assist
PPFA Blind Spot Monitor with Rear Traffic Alert PPH3 Air conditioning system Climatronic
PPJB Brescia 7.5J x 18, tires 215/40 R18 PPLA Lights & Vision package
PPWA Winter wheels "Merano" (additional) 4 alloy wheels 6J x 16 snow tires 185/60 R16 H PQ4P Premium sports seats in front
PQG1 LongLife Service Regime PQH1 Voice control
PQI6 Service indicator 30 000 km or 2 years (variable) PQJ3 Chrome elements on power mirror and window regulator switches, on front vents on
driver and front passenger side
PQK0 Without multifunction camera PQN4 Storage compartment under front seat(s)
PQQ3 Ambient lighting PQR8 Without dynamic road sign display
PQV3 Digital radio reception DAB+ PQZ7 Power steering
PRBD Navigation system "Discover Media" incl. Streaming & Internet PSZ9 Delivery "Autostadt Wolfsburg"
PTD3 4-cylinder SI engine 2.0 l PU5A Instrument cluster with electronic speedometer, odometer and trip odometer,
tachometer
PU9C 2 USB-C ports IN the front, 2 USB-C charging sockets ON the center console IN the
rear
PUB2 Sports suspension, body lowered by approx. 15 mm
PUG1 Hill start assist PV0A Tires without specification of tire brand
PVF2 Pedals in brushed stainless steel PVL3 Pedestrian Monitoring